
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

829 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 6.82 1

810 盧巧意 LO HAU YI 6.98 2

883 梁靖賢 LEONG CHING YIN CHLOE 7.22 3

886 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 7.55 4

1125 林嘉慧 LAM JANELLE 7.81 5

910 李梓晴 LEE TZE CHING 8.32 6

1169 王尉霖 WONG WAI LAM KAYLIE 8.42 7

1026 何依澄 HO YEE CHING LEANNE 8.49 8

1295 游雅 游雅 8.64 9

1290 盧思妍 LO NATALIE SI YIN 8.73 10

1006 譚旭喬 TAM YUK KIU 9.16 11

977 鍾加蔚 CHUNG KA WAI CARRIE 9.22 12

1057 楊以琳 ELIM YANG 9.73 13

1230 鄭文翹 SCARLETT ASHLEY CHENG 10.00 14

1138 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI, WINNEY 10.24 15

1240 曾子喬 TSANG TSZ KU 10.82 16

808 劉斯陶 LAU SEE TO 11.28 17

928 潘芊融 HAILEY 11.50 18

1291 盧已言 LO KAYLEY KEI YIN 12.69 19

1180 彭基兒 PANG KEI YI GAILE 25.31 20

893 謝芷澄 TSE ELLY

1049 蒲詩雅 PO ALICIA SHIA

1225 蔡正琳 CHOY CHING LAM KATELYN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1114 勤鎂 CAMILLE FERREUX 9.23 1

829 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 9.28 2

810 盧巧意 LO HAU YI 9.85 3

886 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 10.3 4

869 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 10.5 5

939 葉嘉欣 YIP KA YAN 10.7 6

855 李幸樺 LEE HANG WA 10.9 7

1121 張宇翹 CHEUNG YU KIU 12.6 8

1139 龎鎧欣 PONG HOI YAN EUNICE 12.7 9

1057 楊以琳 ELIM YANG 12.8 10

1006 譚旭喬 TAM YUK KIU 13 11

1027 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 19.3 12

918 張千悅 CHEUNG CHIN YUET MIANNE

1180 彭基兒 PANG KEI YI GAILE

1266 阮杓殷 KHARIS

女子2013年 - 30米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2013年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

829 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 0.9 0.89 0.90 1

869 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 0.68 0.66 0.68 2

855 李幸樺 LEE HANG WA 0.64 0.51 0.64 3

883 梁靖賢 LEONG CHING YIN CHLOE 0.58 0.63 0.63 4

910 李梓晴 LEE TZE CHING 0.62 0.4 0.62 5

1057 楊以琳 ELIM YANG 0.56 0.37 0.56 6

810 盧巧意 LO HAU YI DQ 0.55 0.55 7

886 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 0.27 0.47 0.47 8

1139 龎鎧欣 PONG HOI YAN EUNICE 0.32 0.4 0.40 9

1125 林嘉慧 LAM JANELLE 0.38 0.37 0.38 10

1138 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI, WINNEY 0.28 0.34 0.34 11

1225 蔡正琳 CHOY CHING LAM KATELYN

1266 阮杓殷 KHARIS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

910 李梓晴 LEE TZE CHING 2.88 2.4 2.88 1

886 廖希晴 LIU HEI CHING 2.2 2.26 2.26 2

829 方伽銣 FONG KA YU MARGARET 2.11 1.77 2.11 3

939 葉嘉欣 YIP KA YAN 1.54 2.1 2.1 4

1027 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 1.9 1.76 1.9 5

1006 譚旭喬 TAM YUK KIU 1.9 1.41 1.9 6

1057 楊以琳 ELIM YANG 1.3 1.7 1.7 7

805 何千弦 HO CHIN IN , HANA 1.38 1.61 1.61 8

1138 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI, WINNEY 0.55 1.47 1.47 9

1139 龎鎧欣 PONG HOI YAN EUNICE 0.93 1.09 1.09 10

1049 蒲詩雅 PO ALICIA SHIA

1225 蔡正琳 CHOY CHING LAM KATELYN

女子 2013年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2013年 - 擲豆袋

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS


